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RHINELANDER, WI

Place Name

1

O 00 N O U1l B WN

W W NNNMNNNNNMNNNNRRRRRRRER R R
R O WO NO WU B WNRPROWVODODNOOOUNWNRO

Nicole Schneider
Sarah Goble
Abigail Jarzin
Sophie McDonald
Sadie Peterson

Hannah Bettendorf

Julie Ensrud
Sarah Bezdicek
Amanda Kautzer

Katerina Hyncicova

Maddie McKeefry
Cecelia Boyle

Samantha Benzing

Erin Lipp
Nadine Matter
Rebecca Walton
Nicole Gilman
Hanna Dahlberg
Stephanie Balas
Greta Jenkins
Oda Bekkestad
Rose Doda

Rana Kraftson
Daisy Richmond
Anna Kubek
Maria Schoening
Emily Burger
Erica Meyers
Jamie Herridge
Mina Anderberg
Anna Stockinger

CCSA - NCAA Qualifier

Hosted by: Northwoods Nordic Ski Club
CAVOC Trails - Rhinelander, Wi. 1/26/2019

Officials- Bob & Karen Cook
Team name

Northern Michigan University
Michigan Tech University

Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University
University of Wisconsin — Green Bay
College of Saint Scholastica
Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University
Michigan Tech University

Northern Michigan University
University of Wisconsin — Green Bay
College of Saint Scholastica

College of Saint Scholastica
Michigan Tech University

Northern Michigan University

St. Olaf College

College of Saint Scholastica

College of Saint Scholastica

St. Olaf College

College of Saint Scholastica
University of Wisconsin — Green Bay
St. Olaf College

College of Saint Scholastica

St. Olaf College

Michigan Tech University

University of Wisconsin — Green Bay
University of Wisconsin — Green Bay
St. Olaf College

Saint Cloud State University
University of Wisconsin — Green Bay
Saint Cloud State University

Results- 10 kilometer Classic Mass Start (REVISED)

Category
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College

Bib

10

11

12

20
14
13
15

24
17
19
22

18
30
23
21
32
25
28
26
16
29
31

Finish
0:33:14.680
0:33:16.580
0:33:17.570
0:33:34.160
0:33:51.650
0:33:51.730
0:33:56.560
0:33:57.550
0:33:57.960
0:34:07.420
0:34:40.740
0:34:43.150
0:34:46.970
0:34:47.140
0:34:52.230
0:35:42.720
0:35:49.940
0:36:27.350
0:36:27.900
0:36:30.030
0:36:59.130
0:37:17.760
0:37:22.190
0:37:23.930
0:37:27.610
0:37:43.810
0:39:48.250
0:39:58.990
0:40:23.360
0:42:19.100
0:42:19.130



