

## **CCSA - NCAA Qualifier**

## Hosted by: Northwoods Nordic Ski Club

CAVOC Trails - Rhinelander, Wi. 1/26/2019 Results- 10 kilometer Classic Mass Start (REVISED)

Officials- Bob & Karen Cook

Place	Name	Team name	Category	Bib	Finish
1	Nicole Schneider	Northern Michigan University	College	1	0:33:14.680
2	Sarah Goble	Michigan Tech University	College	6	0:33:16.580
3	Abigail Jarzin	Northern Michigan University	College	5	0:33:17.570
4	Sophie McDonald	Northern Michigan University	College	10	0:33:34.160
5	Sadie Peterson	University of Wisconsin – Green Bay	College	9	0:33:51.650
6	Hannah Bettendorf	College of Saint Scholastica	College	11	0:33:51.730
7	Julie Ensrud	Northern Michigan University	College	4	0:33:56.560
8	Sarah Bezdicek	Northern Michigan University	College	2	0:33:57.550
9	Amanda Kautzer	Michigan Tech University	College	12	0:33:57.960
10	Katerina Hyncicova	Northern Michigan University	College	7	0:34:07.420
11	Maddie McKeefry	University of Wisconsin – Green Bay	College	20	0:34:40.740
12	Cecelia Boyle	College of Saint Scholastica	College	14	0:34:43.150
13	Samantha Benzing	College of Saint Scholastica	College	13	0:34:46.970
14	Erin Lipp	Michigan Tech University	College	15	0:34:47.140
15	Nadine Matter	Northern Michigan University	College	3	0:34:52.230
16	Rebecca Walton	St. Olaf College	College	24	0:35:42.720
17	Nicole Gilman	College of Saint Scholastica	College	17	0:35:49.940
18	Hanna Dahlberg	College of Saint Scholastica	College	19	0:36:27.350
19	Stephanie Balas	St. Olaf College	College	22	0:36:27.900
20	Greta Jenkins	College of Saint Scholastica	College	8	0:36:30.030
21	Oda Bekkestad	University of Wisconsin – Green Bay	College	18	0:36:59.130
22	Rose Doda	St. Olaf College	College	30	0:37:17.760
23	Rana Kraftson	College of Saint Scholastica	College	23	0:37:22.190
24	Daisy Richmond	St. Olaf College	College	21	0:37:23.930
25	Anna Kubek	Michigan Tech University	College	32	0:37:27.610
26	Maria Schoening	University of Wisconsin – Green Bay	College	25	0:37:43.810
27	Emily Burger	University of Wisconsin – Green Bay	College	28	0:39:48.250
28	Erica Meyers	St. Olaf College	College	26	0:39:58.990
29	Jamie Herridge	Saint Cloud State University	College	16	0:40:23.360
30	Mina Anderberg	University of Wisconsin – Green Bay	College	29	0:42:19.100
31	Anna Stockinger	Saint Cloud State University	College	31	0:42:19.130